READERS LIST

Sunday 9.30 am MASS

DATE Year C/A 2025-2026 1st READING 2nd READING
10" Aug 19" Sun Ordinary Time | Tony Ireland Lynn Ireland
17" Aug 20" Sun Ordinary Time | Josie Cromwell Joan Hannam
24" Aug 21% Sun Ordinary Time | Mary Heaney Carmel Pryce
31% Aug 22" Sun Ordinary Time | Mike Flynn Moira Hyland
7" Sep 23" Sun Ordinary Time | Frank Denye Josie Cromwell
14" Sep CE:)r(gét:tion of the Holy Lynn Ireland Tony Ireland
21% Sep 25" Sun Ordinary Time | Joan Hannam Mary Heaney
28" Sep 26" Sun Ordinary Time | Carmel Pryce Mike Flynn
5" Oct 27" Sun Ordinary Time | Moira Hyland Frank Denye
12" Oct 28" Sun Ordinary Time | Tony Ireland Lynn Ireland
19" Oct 29" Sun Ordinary Time | Josie Cromwell Joan Hannam
26" Oct 30" Sun Ordinary Time | Mary Heaney Carmel Pryce
2" Nov All Saints Mike Flynn Moira Hyland
9" Nov Eae,g;a:i%r;:iriége Frank Denye Josie Cromwell
16" Nov 33" Sun Ordinary Time | Lynn Ireland Tony Ireland
23" Nov (I()il:]gl_(;’r?hée[sjlrj]isvgrggﬂ, Joan Hannam Mary Heaney
30" Nov 1% Sun Advent Carmel Pryce Mike Flynn
7" Dec 2" Sun Advent Moira Hyland Frank Denye
14" Dec 3" Sun Advent Tony Ireland Lynn Ireland
21% Dec 4™ Sun Advent Josie Cromwell Joan Hannam
28" Dec Holy Family Mary Heaney Carmel Pryce
4™ Jan 2" Sun after the Nativity | Mike Flynn Moira Hyland
11" Jan Baptism of the Lord Frank Denye Josie Cromwell
18" Jan 2" Sun Ordinary Time | Lynn Ireland Tony Ireland
25" Jan 3" Sun Ordinary Time Joan Hannam Mary Heaney
1% Feb 4" Sun Ordinary Time Carmel Pryce Mike Flynn
8" Feb 5" Sun Ordinary Time Moira Hyland Frank Denye

IF YOU ARE UNABLE TO READ ON ANY OF THE DATES ALLOCATED TO YOU PLEASE

ARRANGE YOUR OWN REPLACEMENT. ANY DIFFICULTIES CONTACT LYNN IRELAND.




